10mg 100mg

1.044mg
1 900mL
2 50 90
20mL 0.45 U m
10mL
0.011g
100mL A
105 2
0.011g 100mL B
4
0.0l1g A 1mL
B 10mL 100mL
20p L
ATa ATb
ATc
ASa ASh ASC
90
85 80 80
Ces2H89CoN13015P  C2H 402 %
_WSax ATaXL><9
ASa Ca
Ci2H17N504S %
= xATbex90
A Cb
CsH11NOs HCI %
“weex A€ L 900
A Cc
WSa
mg
WSh mg
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WSc

Ca 1
mg
Cb 1
Cc 1
4.6mm
25
1-
300mL

mg
(Ce2Hg9CoON13015P  C2H402)

(C12H17Ns04S) mg
(CeH11NOs HCI) mg
210nm
I5cm SHYm
l.1g 1000mL
900mL
3
20pL
2
20pL 6
2.0

(C12H17N5045)99.0
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